
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Meetings are scheduled for 4:00pm to 5:00pm 

All meetings are virtual 

Any changes in time or location will be communicated in advance 

 
Zoom Link: 

https://zoom.us/signin 

 
Meeting ID: 853-8489-1282 and Passcode: 493719 

 
    

2026 2027 2026 

   
Thursday, January 8, 2026 Thursday, January 14, 2027 Thursday, February 5, 2026 

   
Thursday, April 9, 2026 Thursday, April 8, 2027 Thursday, May 14, 2026 

   
Thursday, July 9, 2026 Thursday, July 8, 2027 Thursday, August 6, 2026 

   
Thursday, October 8, 2026 Thursday, October 14, 2027 Thursday, November 5, 2026 

 

2026-2027  

Executive Committee 

 Meeting Schedule 

 

https://zoom.us/signin
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